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1 003  JETHRIT (&) ARAHE DP DP DP DP
2 004  FwELEBLCFRITARAE DP DP DP DP
3 005  ZRUSICEUR(T DP DP bp DP
4 006  FLHEHERTT DP DP DP DP
5 007 BEAR B AR T DP DP ICU 003 DP
6 009  HrEEEHIT W) RITARAH DP DP DP DP
7 012  hEMRTT (FH#) ARAH DP DP DP DP
8 015  FRIARTARAHE DP DP DP DP
9 016  EEWT (&) ARLE DP DP DP
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10 018
11 020
12 022
13 024
14 025
15 027
16 028
17 035
18 038
19 039
20 040
21 041
22 043
23 045
24 046
25 047
26 049
27 050
28 054
29 055
30 056
31 058
32 060
33 061
34 063

PERITERARAE
Ak ERITARAE
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
EARTARAE
EEr AT AR AE
IR TRA A IR A E]
ROZT(EB) AR AH
EFFERAT (B8) AIRAE
RKABITAERAHE
ERBITAERAHE
K TA MR AE
GIRITARAE

FA R AR TA TR A E
UCO Bank

KEB Hana Bank
=ZUFMRTT

FEERT
EEEERRRT
EIERRAT
AR [E RARTT
REFATARAE]
LRILARAT
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35 065
36 066
37 067
38 071
39 072
40 074
41 076
42 080
43 081
44 082
45 085
46 086
47 092
48 103
49 106
50 109
51 113
52 118
53 119
54 128
55 138
56 139
57 145
58 147
59 152

=IHERET
ENEEZ T
ERERTAIRAE]
RIERITAIRAE]

hETRERT (W) AIRAE

Barclays Bank Plc.
IEARARTT
MEREFRIT
EEROIARTT
ENEEZR R T

L EIHRIT

T AT R T
IR E AR T

B AT
EECFRT
HtEARA T

TEE PR A FRTT
RAEAT

Philippine National Bank
EFRIT(ER) AR AE
=ZUREEYT
AL RITARAE
ING Bank N.V.
FEPLA XS MRTT
BT TR AR AE
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Vi Lo AR
=R SEES SRR BASH  peencumen  COBRE  obiCmen  fumen  om
60 153 BUNERF AR T DP IP 004
61 161 BARMELE ZRT BT AR A E DP IP 004 DP
62 170 FIHERTT DP DP DP
63 178 ELRIIN R EARTT DP IP 004 ICU 003 DP
64 180 EERITEESTT DP
65 183 i =S FHRAT DP ICU 007 DP
66 185 BRI TEEIT DP DP DP
67 186 FEX AT DP DP
68 198 R R TR A IR A E] DP DP DP
69 199 BEBURAT DP IP 004 DP
70 201 ABETRGARAE DP P DbP
71 202 The Chugoku Bank Limited DP DP
72 203 F—rL R TR AR AE] DP DP DP
73 206 LR AR TR A IR A E] DP DP DP
74 210 EESNARIT DP ICU 007 ICU 003 DP
75 214 T ETER TR ARAE DP DP DP
76 220 EEIEERIT DP DP
7 221 PERIRITR AR AE DP DP DP DP
78 222 FER TR AR AE DP DP DP DP
79 227 Erste Group Bank AG DP DP DP
80 229 T EEFER LR TR AR A E] DP DP DP
81 230 BEF ML ARTRAS AR A E] DP DP DP
82 236 EZE R AR TR AR A E] DP DP DP DP
83 237 LR R TRO AR AE DP DP DP
84 238 AT AR AE DP DP DP DP
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85 239
86 241
87 242
88 243
89 245
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91 249
92 250
93 251
94 254
95 258
96 260
97 263
98 264
99 265
it 267
HiH 269
Hitt 271
it 272
i 273
Hitt 274
H#Hi# 276
#HiH 277
HitH 278
i 308

SR AR

BILEFEL R TR AIRAE]
K FEEARTTRAD AR A E]
JEFE PR AR T
FUELARTRAD AR A E)
BT E R AR TR A IR A E]
FREFITARAE

AFTHRT
fEHEART(ER)AIRAH

ICICI Bank Limited

Melli Bank plc

AR

FIRE PR R TR A IR A E
EZRRIT
BETHARTR AR A E]
EfEREmR R TR B IR A E
PEHE A SR T AR AF
B ERITRA AR AE
Industrial Bank of Korea

W T AR AT

Shinhan Bank
FEPEAARI TR A IR A E]
ERFLRT

First Abu Dhabi Bank PJSC

Bank J. Safra Sarasin Ltd

HDFC Bank Limited
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i 309
i 316
H#tt 320
H#Hit# 324
H#Hitt 337
H#tH 338
i 339
H#Hitt 342
H#H# 345
#Hi 353
it 359
HiH 361
H#Hitt 364
H#Hi# 365
H#Ht 368
it 371
HiH 374
Hitt 376
it 377
i 378
Hitt 379
H#Hi# 381
#HiH 382
H#tH 383
i 384

SR AR

Union Bancaire Privée, UBP SA
Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB
Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd.
Credit Industriel et Commercial
B AR TR A IR A E]
PERITERIT

CA Indosuez (Switzerland) SA
LGT EXWIT (FH)
EEHRERRITRAAIRAE
TEERARTEROARAE
ITRBITRA AR A E]
BT A IR A E]

Banque Pictet & Cie SA
REERI TR A IR A E]
PEDERBRITRA AR AE
SIHMEREIERT

CIMB Bank Berhad

RIHRAT

Sl RITREA A IR A E]
TEREARTTRAD AR A E]
Mashreq Bank - Public Shareholding Company
Kookmin Bank
BT (ER) AR AE

R ERITR B IR A E]

PERR EFHFERAT WM A TR A F)
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Hith 385 SPLRITRA A IR A E] DP DP
Hith 386 EE TR AR A E DP DP DP
Hith 387 REFRITARAE] DP DP
Hith 388 HERITARAE DP DP
Hith 389 Mox Bank Limited DP DP
Hit 390 Welab Bank Limited DP DP
Hith 391 ERRITAERAE DP DP
Hitt 392 PAO Bank Limited DP DP
#HitH 393 TSR T (B ) A IR A H DP DP
### 394 REEREZREAT DP DP
Hith 395 REFITARAFE DP DP
Hith 397 PERITRAAIRAE DP DP
|FRHE AR T
HHH 318 KDB Asia Limited
HHH 321 HERERR AR A E]
i 322 Habib Bank Zurich (Hong Kong) Limited
Hith 372 BEERITEB)ARAE DP DP
Hit# 375 J.P. Morgan Securities (Asia Pacific) Limited
Hith 380 FREITRR)VAIRAE] DP
Ht# 396 The Korea Development Bank DP
i 402 WEERTT (B8 AIRAE ICU 004
H#H 480 PT. Bank Mandiri (Persero) Thk, Hong Kong Branch ICU 004
Hith 487 R T ICU 004

31 March 2025

AR

5 dnE Sl
(DP)
DP
DP
DP
DP

DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP

DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP

DP
DP

Page 7 of 16



ZRRSL

HTT =TT T AR
HEET EEET
SRIANFLTR EEED(_%;EH (Dpﬁpﬁiﬂ(ﬁpm ”%Eﬁmn (DF%%%%U) % &%ﬂ
w808 EEGEETES - KB DP
ittt 809 HEEREREFCMU DP DP DP
## 810  FHHEERVEHF-CMU Digital DP
fidiaid 851 HECRERE-CTB A DP
ittt 888 HECREEE DP DP DP
## 899 EEHEIEES-mBridge DP
HoAlr
HitH 802 Hong Kong Securities Clearing Company Limited DP
HitHt 868 CLS Bank International DP
FA SR (K52
## 400 HHERARTT ST ICU 003
414 P ER TR AR E ST ICU 012
#H 428 BT A IR A E ST, B ICU 027
#4209 UEHTRRGARAFTIRERISTT ICU 027
#i 434 I EDEARRTT ICU 004
#ittt 435 BT ICU 004
#it 436 HPERART ICU 004
#it 437 rR{EET b ICU 004
#H## 439 FRERMNEREFER EH ICU 004
## 445 SOERTT ICU 004
B 447 China Guangfa Bank Co. Ltd, Beijing ICU 003
#H# 461 CFRRT (hED ARAE] ICU 004
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AT ek ooy

=S 48RS SRIANFLTR EEED(_%;EH (Dpﬁpﬁiﬂ(ﬁpm ”%Eﬁmn (DF%%%%U) % &%ﬂ
fzezsd 469 HE TR TR ICU 072

#it# 478 TORAR T AL ICU 004

#H# 484  LIRHREEART ICU 004

#HH 485 PRI ATRAE] ICU 004

#HH# 486 EJIERARTT ICU 004

fzezid 489 BT T AT ICU 003

#Hit# 490 AT TE T ICU 003

it 491 BT BT ICU 003 ICU 003
i 492 BT TAINT ICU 003

#H# 493 EITHUTREST ICU 003

#H 494 EITHUTIEI ST ICU 003

## 495 EITHUTEREST ICU 003

#H# 504 TSR ER A ST ICU 003

##t 507 BRBRERITRATRAE ICU 012

## 509 RYIERNEEARTT ICU 006

#5224 THPRIERAT ICU 012

HtHt 529 Bank of Changsha Co Ltd, Changsha, Hunan ICU 012

Hitt 540 Bank of Guiyang Co Ltd, Guiyang ICU 012

##H 547  E[RTRHAIRAE ICU 012

HiH I FONERITRE (AR E] (SWIFT BIC: HZCBCN2HXXX) TPU 003

HitH " SEINERFT (SWIFT BIC: WZCBCNSHXXX) TPU 012

fzezd 464 LB ERT ICU 004

fizizsd 470 BETART ICU 003

31 March 2025 Page 9 of 16



ZRRSL

AT EIT Bt AR
o sl AREO e (ERT Pt

= = =0 S N 5 2
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i 474 BB eERTT, 510 ICU 004
it 520 BREAITIRITIRG AR A S & 169 A FE ICU 003
i 550 EFEE LR TE L ICU 004
H#Hit# 557 EERT ICU 004
###  A0O HERTEIEST DP
i £ RFERELRTT, B0 (SWIFT BIC: ICBCTWTP) TPU 004

T
HitH 404 R ERE RS ICU 006
Hith 420 P ERITRE B IR A BRI 15317 ICU 012 DP
i 456 EFE LB FERTAERAEE] ICU 004
Hitt 483 Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Macau) Limited, Macau ICU 003
H#t# 538 EENRT ICU 003

2B
##  Al9 HERITE AT DP
IEIliEYan
m A0 PR TSRS bP
e 1\
#ae 288 hEMTRBAIRATREST ol
i 315 HHERITCRARFI) AR A E DP
) IEAA
Hith 450 A DL FERTARA S ST ICU 004
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H#Hitt Al7
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#HHt 303
1=
#i# 287
i 552
IRl
#Hi 290

SR AR

ERT (E7) ARAE

I ERIT(EE) AR FESCRSTT

HETTRA AR AT S BT
Cambodia Mekong Bank Public Limited

TR EERTT
National Bank of Canada

TEBITZEZ T

hERITIT 21T

T ER T (SRR AR A E]

h ERITERR T

P ER AL AR T
Aareal Bank AG, Wiesbaden, Germany

AT R T
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HtH 452
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i 453
Hit# 515
Hit# T
=il
H 291
HA

Hitt 280
i 356
i 454
Z1H

it 554
174N

Hit# 305

T
5 AnE Sl
SR o

Grénit Bank Zrt
[ ERT RIS T

T8 LB RITAIRAE
PERITENE AT

PT Bank Central Asia Tbk, Indonesia

PERITHEIIA 21T

PT Bank HSBC Indonesia

AFTHRITH A 31T

Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited, Jakarta (SWIFT BIC: BKKBIDJA)

PERPK LT

FERTRE ST
Banco do Brasil S.A., Tokyo Branch
T B FERTARASER

The Housing Bank for Trade and Finance, Jordan

MR T P EARTT
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B ZHES e Ik B ©p) ' (oeuBnCUTRY) .p,TCU,TPU) (DPIICUITPY)  ICU/TPU)
EZ i)
#t AL6 PEBITROARAT ST
HtE
## 300 HERRTEOMNARRAE
#3011 PEWBTEREST
= M|/
B 282 CLORPETPERYT
Hitt 457 HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad ICU 004
#5109 EITHYTIORFEILT IcU 003
ESLIDei
# A8 PEBYT(EERINARAH
2]
#H A28 PERTEBMDEST
#t Al4 RERTETE)ATRAE
#H A24  PERITER ST
RBES R
# A0 PERITRHAMRA R T
w311 PEBYTESDHT
EIE\@E
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IR

Hitt

HH

fizizd
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HH##
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fizizd

[2E ]S
HitH

2t
Hith

HH#
HH##

A30

279
295
517

A22

283

286
329
340
462
516
AQ09

298

285
349
358
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T e ¥IT
RAs] B A8ED B (EmT

e Ik B o) ' (oeneacurTRY) ”f;/?‘é%ﬁ;?m” (DP/ICU/TPU) ICU/TPU)
PERITERE)EIRAE]
FERT (F8) AIRAF - BT
Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company
BT TIEEEST ICU 003
thES TR RO T
I ERI T
o ER TR A PR =] I 31T
ERFALARTT
AR TR 1T
& LB FRITAIRA SR ICU 004
BT TR 1T ICU 003

AR TR 1T

T EH TN BT

T ERITR AR A S E R OTT
SR TEROTT
i EE BRTT R AR A S E /R T
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EHEG EEET
SiE GRHS SR AR EEED(_%;EH (DP/%F’;iﬂﬁ'lI['PU) ,,%Eﬁmn (DFJ?/Z%%?EU) %%1%)
Hith 460 & DB FRITARA T REHRE ICU 004
Hith 518 BFTHRITIOM T ICU 003
## A2 KEB Hana Bank, Seoul
## A0S Woori Bank, Korea
Hp B 2%
Hith 463 T EBCFRRITARATMEZFR ICU 004
Hith 522 BFTHRITI =R 0T ICU 003
###  A23 PERITRA AR SERMEE 1T
Fite
#H## A3l PERTHNEDTT
%
#2890 ERITEEROAIRAE
Hit# 440 Export-Import Bank of Thailand, Bangkok ICU 003
Hith 465 & DRCFRITARA EZEE ICU 004
#H# 521 EITHUTERSTT ICU 003
i T United Overseas Bank (Thai) Public Company Limited (SWIFT BIC: UOVBTHBK) TPU 004
i T Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited, Bangkok (SWIFT BIC: BKKBTHBK) TPU 049
#itt T Kasikornbank Public Company Limited, Bangkok (SWIFT BIC: KASITHBK) TPU 004
i T The Siam Commercial Bank Public Company Limited, Thailand (SWIFT BIC: TPU 004
SICOTHBK)
+THHE

#H# o A2l PEERT(EEH)RDARAE
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it 352
H#Ht 369
H#Ht Al2
it 292
it 314
H#Ht 536
H#Ht A32
H#Ht T
H#Ht 304
e

H#Ht 293
H#Ht 296
H#Ht 348
H#Ht 466
H#Ht 553
BT
H#Ht 306

T
5 AnE Sl
SR o

Mashregbank psc
Bank of China (Dubai) Branch
HHER TR FLEE 1T

PERITIE BT

HEHYTEEE)ERAE]

Standard Chartered Bank PLC, London
PERIERITR O ARAEICE T

The Northern Trust Company, London (SWIFT BIC: CNORGB22)

PERITHA AT

Vietnam Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Industry and Trade
Saigon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock Bank
HERIT(ER)ARA TSN 1T

& O FRTAIRA S

Bank for Foreign Trade of Vietnam, Hanoi

BEEL L E R T

B R TR SOR A
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